PARTS LIST

1. MX27
MAIN BODY

Ref.No.| Part No.
1-1 | 363909
1-1 | 363920
1-2 | 261250
1-3 | 215512
1-4 | 214592

1-5 | 214161
1-6 | 054676
1-7 | 214162
1-8 |214163
1-9 | 092033

1-10 | 214593
1-11 | 261246
1-12 | 229091
1-13 | 219268
1-14 | 224122

1-15 | 223153
1-16 | 215533
1-17 | 261762
1-18 | 233285
1-19 | 223188

1-20 | 228043
1-21 | 220533
1-22 | 231657
1-23 | 224324
1-24 | 222520

1-25 | 213171
1-26 | 215608
1-27 | 089846
1-28 | 232086
1-29 | 231232

1-30 | 227819
1-31 | 221580
1-32 | 232087
1-33 | 227822
1-34 | 220632

1-35 | 231704
1-36 | 231882
1-37 | 230747
1-38 | 261250
1-39 | 228325

1-40 | 230748

2011. 11. P/N 523268



2. MX27
GEARCASE

Ref.No.| Part No.
2-1 (231880
2-2 |225960
2-3 |089101
2-4 227990
2-5 (228416
2-6 219087
2-7 227991
2-8 |055185
2-9 227992
2-10 227993
2-11 228477
2-12 |140270
2-13 (261246
2-14 |212986
2-15 |140275
2-16 |215547
2-17 215610




2. GEARCASE GT-TURBO



Allan
Macchina da scrivere
GT-TURBO

Allan
Macchina da scrivere

Allan
Macchina da scrivere


Ref. No. Part No. Part Name Q'ty Remarks
2-1 232926 | Gearcase Ass'y 1 Incl.2-17
2-2 232719 | Gearcase 1
2-3 234109 | Bolt 1 M8x8
2-4 261246 | Cap Screw 1 M5x25
2-5 210560 | Bearing 1 | #609
2-6 233332 | Gear Set 1
2-7 232724 | Bearing 1 | #6203 2RS
2-8 012381 Snap Ring 1 | #40
2-9 210560 | Bearing 1 | #609
2-10 140268 | Bearing 1 | #609Z
2-11 228477 | Snap Ring 1 | #9
2-12 140270 | Snap Ring 1 | #24
2-13 232927 | Boss Adapter 1
2-14 232928 | Clamping Washer 1
2-15 210308 | Stabilizer 1
2-16 215610 Bolt 1 M8x22,Counterclockwise
2-17 219087 | Cap Screw 1 M5x10




3. MX27
ENGINE

Ref.No.

Part No.

Ref.No. | Part No.
Ref.No. | Part No. Ref.No. | Part No. Ref.No. | Part No. Ref.No. | Part No. 3-46 | 261256
3-67 | 286122 3-62 | 269423 3-57 | 283616 3-52 | 269999 3-47 | 262483
3-68 | 284587 3-63 | 287399 3-58 | 280497 3-53 | 280492 3-48 | 267492
3-69 | 267561 3-64 | 269833 3-59 | 280550 3-54 | 287421 3-49 | 282880
3-70 | 261076 3-65 | 280489 3-60 |280547 3-55 | 280494 3-50 | 264588
3-71 | 288500 3-66 | 288697 3-61 | 280548 3-56 | 280495 3-51 | 280419

3-2
3-3
3-4
3-5

3-6
3-7
3-8
3-9
3-10

3-11
3-12
3-13
3-14
3-15

3-16
3-17
3-18
3-19
3-20

3-21
3-22
3-23
3-24
3-25

3-26
3-27
3-28
3-29
3-30

3-31
3-32
3-33
3-34
3-35

3-36
3-37
3-38
3-39
3-40

3-41
3-42
3-43
3-44
3-45

858981
269140
282330
261250
263772

267049
269826
285102
266264
282252

285056
283983
283984
280144
282245

280488
261492
261386
055185
261612

269160
261496
261497
261037
261576

282323
269168
269169
269173
269647

269175
261777
283386
269831
285324

261356
285325
267401
285326
261074

261075
285327
285328
261417
280381




CARBURETOR, FUEL TANK

4. MX27

SIS O — AN T 0 M I O© 0 — O 0 N © <t — O O M B tTomOo <t N~ © N n O 0 M N~ N O ©
AN R 2R 2 o 0N LW NN LW WO O ONO M DM AN N WO ONOOOLUO M — O M LW «— — NN O
SN IO O © [ 3Ne>RNe>RToNNes] O O © © O O O <+t M~ < © 0 O O N 0N M ONO — © O © ~— 0O N
O M AN N v MO AN AN AN N~ — v v« < N — < © I © <t O O < AN — O v« O < M < v -~ O
S| 00 © O O O 0 © © © © ©O O © © © ©O O © © © © © O O © 0 O O © O © © © © © © © ©
AN NN NN AN AN AN NN AN NN NN N N AN NN AN N AN NN AN AN AN AN N N NN NN AN N N
M o — N M T 0 O N~ WO O — AN M T WO O N~ OWwO O — N M I W0 O N O
ZlTQeIY 9NPRT TTTTT O OTTSTY Yy Qaaqe o000 oo
Danu44444 < T T < T T T < T T < T T < T T < T T < - <

18

<
&

3
<

=i
W

3,
W)




5. MX27
ACCESSORIES

Ref.No.| Part No.
5-1 210418
5-2 | 022865
5-3 210181
5-4 | 219432
5-5 |219433
5-6 | 232226
5-7 |233234
5-8 | 233326
5-9 | 233336
5-10 | 523268






